
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

G55 

26 

G38 

4 

36 

24 

23 

174 

G95 

18 

G7 

G42 

G11 

32 

G3 

44 

192 

G12 

88 

96 

G9 

104 

753 

70 

33 

99 

311 

85 

Name 

David DATZER 

Didier GRAMS 

Erno KOSTAMO 

Nico MÜLLER 

Markus KARLSSON 

Patrick HOFF 

Virgil-Amber BLOEMHARD 

Laurent HOFFMANN 

Jorn HAMBERG 

Lukas MAURER 

Udo REICHMANN 

Tomas TOTH 

Roger BANTLI 

Luca GOTTARDI 

Marnix D`HONDT 

Johannes SCHWIMMBECK 

Marcel ELSNER 

Guido NITTKE 

Forest DUNN 

Christoph KRELLER 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Wally JACOBS 

Rene GRUNDEI 

Rob VAN EIJS 

Rhys HARDISTY 

Dirk WALTER 

Florian ASTNER 

Olivier LUPBERGER 

Team 

MTP-Racing by Syntainics 

G&G Motorsport by BMW Motorrad 

38Motorsport Syntainics 

Müller Motorsport by Edeka Meisel 

Hoffman BY MRP 

Neumann Racing 

Performance Racing Achterhoek 

Hoffmann by MRP 

Performance Racing Achterhoek 

Maurer Racing 

Reichmann Racing 

Garo racing team 

Bantli 

SYNTAINICS Racing by Penz13 

Fun Racing Team 

MTP-Racing Team 

Team Ecki powered by Schüttflix 

MH Racing 

Never Be Clever Racing 

KRC Racing Crew 

Motorrad Eder Augsburg 

rob van eijs 

ZSG - Racing 

van Eijs Technical Support 

Never be clever racing 

DWR99 

Team Moto Meile/ Lupberger 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

FIN 

GER 

SWE 

GER 

NED 

BEL 

NED 

SUI 

GER 

SVK 

SUI 

ITA 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GBR 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GBR 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati V4 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Runden 

9 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

9 

8 

9 

10 

11 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

9 

11 

10 

11 

10 

11 

4 

8 

5 

11 

10 

Diff. 

0.925 

1.857 

2.703 

3.020 

3.500 

3.566 

3.571 

3.799 

3.831 

4.193 

4.576 

4.741 

5.044 

5.377 

5.565 

5.712 

6.127 

6.135 

6.573 

6.856 

6.955 

7.602 

7.983 

8.312 

8.326 

8.434 

8.542 

Abstand 

0.925 

0.932 

0.846 

0.317 

0.480 

0.066 

0.005 

0.228 

0.032 

0.362 

0.383 

0.165 

0.303 

0.333 

0.188 

0.147 

0.415 

0.008 

0.438 

0.283 

0.099 

0.647 

0.381 

0.329 

0.014 

0.108 

0.108 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.084 

1:35.009 

1:35.941 

1:36.787 

1:37.104 

1:37.584 

1:37.650 

1:37.655 

1:37.883 

1:37.915 

1:38.277 

1:38.660 

1:38.825 

1:39.128 

1:39.461 

1:39.649 

1:39.796 

1:40.211 

1:40.219 

1:40.657 

1:40.940 

1:41.039 

1:41.686 

1:42.067 

1:42.396 

1:42.410 

1:42.518 

1:42.626 

In Runde 

8 

9 

8 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

7 

5 

8 

8 

9 

4 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

6 

3 

10 

8 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Not classified (115% of the Top 3 = 1:49.262) 

St.Nr. 

20 

402 

8 

40 

69 

35 

G21 

87 

G51 

Name 

Paul MANX 

Steven BELLAVOINE 

Pontus ROESTLINGER 

Lasse KÄRKI 

Mike CEUPPENS 

Morgan BAPLU 

René MĺKVY 

Emil KRCHňAVÝ 

Dirk KALETSCH 

Team 

van Eijs Technical Support 

Steven Bellavoine 

PoEmRacing 

Team Vuokrakontti 

texas motors 

Vodden en Been Racing Team 

ZD-Motorsport 

ZD-Motorsport 

AVIA Racing Marburg Cappel 

Nat 

GER 

FRA 

SWE 

FIN 

BEL 

BEL 

SVK 

SVK 

GER 

Motorrad 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati V4R 

Runden 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

1 

Diff. 

8.557 

9.696 

10.364 

11.006 

11.887 

15.272 

15.375 

17.467 

18.357 

Abstand 

0.015 

1.139 

0.668 

0.642 

0.881 

3.385 

0.103 

2.092 

0.890 

Beste Zeit. 

1:42.641 

1:43.780 

1:44.448 

1:45.090 

1:45.971 

1:49.356 

1:49.459 

1:51.551 

1:52.441 

In Runde 

8 

8 

6 

10 

9 

8 

5 

4 

1 
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